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18:00.6

18:01.1

18:02.4

18:03.7

18:04.0

18:04.1

18:04.6

18:05.8

18:06.2

18:08.0

18:10.4

=
3
o

18:10.8

18:11.3

18:12.4

18:14.1

8:57/M

8:58/M

8:59/M

8:59/M

9:00/M

9:01/M

9:01/M

9:02/M

9:02/M

9:02/M

9:02/M

9:03/M

9:03/M

9:04/M

9:05/M

Pace

9:05/M

9:06/M

9:06/M

9:07/M



205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

73

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4534

4275

4508

4427

4439

4288

4404

2866

4631

4396

4562

4571

4272

4507

4259

4564

4285

4213

4608

1419

4341

Lilliana Martinez

Abasiano Rendon

Juliette Traweek

Ellie Rippee

Whitney Bixby

Olivia Braden

Edom Kidane

Isabelle Pulido

Lauryn Shelton

Kayla Coy

Katrina Forsyth

Jaxon McGraw

Olivia Payne

Bella Tiscareno

Jocelyn Hayes

Avery Harper

Maddi Annis

Haley Alanis

Reyna Natalie

Daniela Vallejo

Elizabeth Messner

Johnson Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Faubion

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Arlington Classics Academy

Lucas Lovejoy

Hockaday MS

Dallas Parochial League

18:15.8

18:18.2

18:18.6

18:18.9

18:19.4

18:20.5

18:21.6

18:22.7

18:22.8

18:22.9

18:23.7

18:23.9

18:24.9

18:25.1

18:25.1

18:26.5

18:26.6

18:28.0

18:29.3

18:30.3

18:33.8

9:08/M

9:09/M

9:09/M

9:09/M

9:10/M

9:10/M

9:11/M

9:11/M

9:11/M

9:11/M

9:12/M

9:12/M

9:12/M

9:13/M

9:13/M

9:13/M

9:13/M

9:14/M

9:15/M

9:15/M

9:17/M
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Highlight


226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

(<5)

>7)

=7

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

1424

4343

4476

4494

4371

4350

4447

4483

4528

3866

3159

4337

4544

4615

4278

4486

4522

4461

4257

4262

Kylee Hong

Sofia Molina

Caroline Lochausen

Maryrose Rutledge

Liliana Stransky

Colleen Parro

Ella Carroll

Morgan Moore

Monica Gomez

Nancy Dedman

Lena Hicks

Ella Lozano

Megan Warren

Ava Aidala

Britney Schick

Sophia Oliai

Mia Eastham

Margaret Grip

Ella Fletcher

Kyra Howie

Hockaday MS

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Johnson Middle School

Hockaday MS

Hockaday MS

Dallas Parochial League

Johnson Middle School

Shelton

Cockrill Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Johnson Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

18:34.7

18:35.8

18:37.9

18:41.6

18:43.3

18:44.6

18:46.8

18:46.9

18:47.0

18:51.9

18:52.1

18:52.4

18:53.8

18:54.8

18:56.4

18:56.5

18:58.0

18:58.0

18:59.5

18:59.6

9:17/M

9:18/M

9:19/M

9:21/M

9:22/M

9:22/M

9:23/M

9:23/M

9:24/M

9:26/M

9:26/M

9:26/M

9:27/M

9:27/M

9:28/M

9:28/M

9:29/M

9:29/M

9:30/M

9:30/M



246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4524

4373

4471

4290

4563

4501

4313

4263

4589

4574

4592

4465

4280

4431

4291

4565

4346

4251

4482

4423

4334

Erin Fredrick

Georgia Summerford

Scout Jones

Isabella Bruce

Kinslee Hansen

Olivia Swarrovski

Marielma Garcia

Julia Kiger

Dresser Carissa

Alyssa Palmer

Mcfadden Claire

Ayra Hasany

Amanda Vanstavern

Madison Tremble

Molly Bunge

Haley Holden

Kate Nolan

Reagan Canady

Sophie Minick

Abagail Apgar

Katie Kuntz

Johnson Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Lucas Lovejoy

Leonard Evans Middle School

Lucas Lovejoy

Highland Park Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Faubion

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Faubion

Dallas Parochial League

19:02.3

19:02.9

19:04.1

19:06.4

19:08.3

19:09.2

19:12.1

19:13.1

19:13.7

19:14 1

19:14.1

19:15.0

19:15.1

19:17.5

19:18.2

19:19.8

19:23.9

19:24.0

19:24.7

19:251

19:26.2

9:31/M

9:31/M

9:32/M

9:33/M

9:34/M

9:35/M

9:36/M

9:37/M

9:37/M

9:37/M

9:37/M

9:38/M

9:38/M

9:39/M

9:39/M

9:40/M

9:42/M

9:42/M

9:42/M

9:43/M

9:43/M
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Highlight
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Highlight


267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

>7)

74

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

75

>7)

>7)

>7)

76

>7)

>7)

4603

4624

4590

4216

4227

4403

4308

4340

4576

4351

4543

4512

4311

4633

4500

4355

4267

4630

4493

4470

Motsney Lauren

Eunbi Chung

Duke Caroline

Isabel Brush

Adriana Ortiz

Nina Kaunang

Vivian Feagan

Morgan McDowell

Ana Ramirez

Katie Pena

Aaliyah Tousant

Grace Wells

Victoria Fulton

Irene Styren

Macre Smith

Bridget Reynolds

Julia Lincks

Nirali Raval

Cierra Reed

Margo Johnson

Lucas Lovejoy

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Lucas Lovejoy

Arlington Classics Academy

Arlington Classics Academy

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Johnson Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

19:27.1

19:27.5

19:28.5

19:29.9

19:31.1

19:32.2

19:34.0

19:34.9

19:37.0

19:37.2

19:39.9

19:41.2

19:42.0

19:44 .4

19:46.5

19:47.2

19:49.6

19:50.3

19:50.7

19:51.0

9:44/M

9:44/M

9:44/M

9:45/M

9:46/M

9:46/M

9:47/M

9:47/M

9:49/M

9:49/M

9:50/M

9:51/M

9:51/M

9:52/M

9:53/M

9:54/M

9:55/M

9:55/M

9:55/M

9:56/M
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Highlight
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287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

205

296

297

298

299

300

O'All

Place

301

302

303

304

305

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

77

>7)

>7)

Adj
Place

(<9)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4585

4238

4463

4220

4402

4304

4473

4299

4336

4388

4400

4629

4620

4252

4271

4289

4321

Elham Sadat Ziaei

Madison West

Anna Hagger

Hannah Fisher

Kaylia Hickman

Mia Duarte

Caroline Lett

Ana Marie Cordero

Peyton Lassek

Sydney Angel

Michelle Enloe

Jane Ramage

Abigail Hunt

Niha Yadav

Kayla Stone

Laila Carter

Jossette Nunez

Taylor Brown

Margaret Gramling

Leonard Evans Middle School

Arlington Classics Academy

Highland Park Middle School

Arlington Classics Academy

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Dowell MS

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Team

Shelton

Cockrill Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

19:51.2

19:51.9

19:52.0

19:54.0

19:57.4

20:01.3

20:02.6

20:02.7

20:03.5

20:03.9

20:05.2

20:05.5

20:07.0

20:09.7
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3
o

20:10.0

20:17.6

20:17.7

20:26.3

20:27.6

9:56/M

9:56/M

9:56/M

9:57/M

9:59/M

10:01/M

10:01/M

10:01/M

10:02/M

10:02/M

10:03/M

10:03/M

10:04/M

10:05/M

Pace

10:05/M

10:09/M

10:09/M

10:13/M

10:14/M



306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

4397

4549

4382

4362

4357

4407

4249

4254

4415

4377

4577

4416

4383

4225

4398

4475

4381

4556

4572

4628

4627

Riley Cregg

Lana Almizori

Caroline Ward

Emily Salmans

Avery Richey

Hayden Lewandowski

Chloe Billman

Rebecca Chan

Ivory Olvivarez

Grace Van Ditner

Adilene Rangel

Teresa Ramirez

Jessica White

Selah Jones

Carleigh Cuba

Zoe Lloyd

Alexandria Wallace

Amanda Cartier

Amaal Musallam

Smriti Lamichhane

Briyana Kumar

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Cockrill Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Arlington Classics Academy

Dowell MS

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Uplift North Hills Middle School

20:28.6

20:32.3

20:38.1

20:39.2

20:43.1

20:45.2

20:46.6

20:54.5

20:59.2

21:12.3

21:13.1

21:13.2

21:23.5

21:26.3

21:26.4

21:31.3

21:40.0

21:41.0

21:45.3

21:47.8

21:50.8

10:14/M

10:16/M

10:19/M

10:20/M

10:22/M

10:23/M

10:23/M

10:27/M

10:30/M

10:36/M

10:37/M

10:37/M

10:42/M

10:43/M

10:43/M

10:46/M

10:50/M

10:51/M

10:53/M

10:54/M

10:55/M



327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

>7)
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>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4625

4370

4573

4632

4462

4379

4369

4366

4295

4361

4386

4389

4557

4333

4542

4580

4554

4575

4349

4376

Nirisha Eppalapalli

Allie Sorensen

Kayla Nguyen

Sahana Shetty

Lindsay Haag

Kyara Vergara-Garcia

Hannah Songy

Anna Schuldenberg

Chamberlain
Churchhill

Brooke Rowley

Emily Alt

Kimberly Atieza

Cameron Chick

Kate Kovandzic

Skye Smith

Mayra Salinas

Victoria Bustos

Anna Payne

Grace O'Campo

Marcela Toscano

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Johnson Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

21:51.8

21:55.5

21:58.1

21:59.4

22:07.3

22:18.5

22:23.3

22:25.7

22:26.4

22:26.7

22:28.3

22:31.7

22:33.5

22:40.9

22:44.8

22:46.3

23:10.9

23:26.9

23:50.9

24:08.0

10:56/M

10:58/M

10:59/M

11:00/M

11:04/M

11:09/M

11:12/M

11:13/M

11:13/M

11:13/M

11:14/M

11:16/M

11:17/M

11:20/M

11:22/M

11:23/M

11:35/M

11:43/M

11:55/M

12:04/M



347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

Top

Team - Highland Park Middle

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

(<95)

>7)

School
Team Score (places): 34 Team Score (times):

1

o
o

i
No

4516

4551

4332

4316

4560

4401

4541

4420

4385

4579

4224

4613

4319

Maddie Wisinski

Penelope Badillo-
Jasso

Haley Kang

Kate Gionfriddo

Jenna Dumke

Vivienne Garner

Kyley Sanchez

Tehya Tohocoka-

Williams

Madison Adam

Vanesa Rosales

Rebekah Jones

Reyna Abedi

Leah Gonzalez

4496  Audrey Shirer

Highland Park Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dowell MS

Johnson Middle School

Dowell MS

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

Arlington Classics Academy

Shelton

Dallas Parochial League

MS GIRLS

1:08:16.3
YR O'All
Place
8 1

Final Team Results - Girls

1

Finish Position - 1

24:229  12:11/M
24:32.9  12:16/M
24:37.0 12:19/M
25:08.7  12:34/M
25:39.0 12:50/M
25:446  12:52/M
26:01.5 13:01/M
26:25.0 13:13/M
26:256  13:13/M
26:29.2  13:15/M
26:47.3  13:24/M
27:19.1  13:40/M
35:21.5  17:41/M
Ave Time:13:39.2

Time Cum Time

Time Back

13:05.1 13:05.1 0:00.0


http://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9533#Top
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1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

4457

4438

4497

4434

4464

4474

4513

4505

4456

4467

4451

4466

4469

4510

4509

4498

4433

Cameron Fawcett

Emily Baird

Erika Shirer

Caroline Alessio

Josie Hart

Amy Li

Anne Marie Whalen

Elle Thompson

Kathryn Dunbhill

Campbell Henderson

Nell Covington

Maddy Helton

Katherine Huang

Stacy Wang

Stella Urness

Meredith Sims

Adelaide Aiken

1

12

(15)

(20)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

11

22

34

(49)

(69)

13:17.1

13:45.7

14:02.2

14:06.1

14:09.1

14:19.2

14:20.7

14:29.6

14:33.3

14:55.7

15:01.9

15:11.6

15:18.0

15:19.6

15:22.5

15:23.4

15:23.4

26:22.2

40:08.0

54:10.2

1:08:16.3

1:22:25.5

1:36:44.7

1:51:05.4

2:05:35.1

2:20:08.5

2:35:04.2

2:50:06.1

3:05:17.8

3:20:35.9

3:35:55.5

3:51:18.0

4:06:41.4

4:22:04.9

0:12.0

0:40.6

0:57 1

1:00.9

1:04.0

1:14.0

1:15.6

1:24.5

1:28.2

1:50.5

1:56.8

2:06.5

2:12.9

2:14.4

2:17.4

2:18.3

2:18.3
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

4503

4460

4502

4436

4504

4472

4506

4454

4481

4455

4490

4492

4445

4511

4459

Julia Testa

Daylyn Gilbert

Grace Teffaha

Gracyn Applegate

Hannah Thayer

Mary Warriner Kemp

Grayson Ticer

Madeline Davis

Olivia Melley

Sydney Denison

Bela Pathak

Caroline Reed

Lauren Bruns

Danielle Ward

Georgia Gatt
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15:24.0

15:24.9

15:37.6

15:37.6

15:43.5

15:43.9

15:46.7

16:00.7

16:18.8

16:19.1

16:20.6

16:21.1

16:23.7

16:24.8

16:29.2

4:37:29.0

4:52:53.9

5:08:31.6

5:24:09.3

5:39:52.8

5:55:36.8

6:11:23.5

6:27:24.2

6:43:43.1

7:00:02.2

7:16:22.9

7:32:44.0

7:49:07.7

8:05:32.5

8:22:01.7

2:18.9

2:19.8

2:32.5

2:32.5

2:38.4

2:38.8

2:41.6

2:55.6

3:13.7

3:14.0

3:15.5

3:16.0

3:18.5

3:19.7

3:24.1
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35

36

37

38

39
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

4468

4480

4448

4441

4452

4446

4449

4453

4491

4442

4450

4443

4485

4437

4499

Sarah Ho

Erin Meinecke

Michelle Cheng

Olivia Briggs

Ava Crofford

Lynne Bush

Maddy Collins

Victoria Cura

Katelyn Porter

Emory Brink

Camille Cooper

Allison Brown

Julia Nguyen

Finley Arnold

Isobel Smith

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

16:32.0

16:36.4

16:42.7

16:42.8

16:46.3

16:52.7

16:57.0

16:59.7

17:11.4

17:14.9

17:21.3

17:28.8

17:29.2

17:29.4

17:32.5

8:38:33.8

8:55:10.3

9:11:53.0

9:28:35.8

9:45:22.2

10:02:15.0

10:19:12.0

10:36:11.8

10:53:23.2

11:10:38.1

11:27:59.5

11:45:28.3

12:02:57.6

12:20:27 1

12:37:59.7

3:26.9

3:31.3

3:37.6

3:37.6

3:41.2

3:47.6

3:51.9

3:54.6

4:06.2

4:09.8

4:16.2

4:23.7

4:241

4:24.3

4:27.4



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

4440

4489

4484

4488

4458

4508

4439

4507

4476

4494

4447

4483

4486

4461

4471

4501

Hannah Blevins

Sophia Pan

Megan Mulcahy

Jordan Ott

Erin Fleming

Juliette Traweek

Whitney Bixby

Bella Tiscareno

Caroline Lochausen

Maryrose Rutledge

Ella Carroll

Morgan Moore

Sophia Oliai

Margaret Grip

Scout Jones

Olivia Swarrovski

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

17:44.3

18:03.7

18:10.4

18:10.8

18:11.3

18:18.6

18:19.4

18:25.1

18:37.9

18:41.6

18:46.8

18:46.9

18:56.5

18:58.0

19:04.1

19:09.2

12:55:44.0

13:13:47.7

13:31:58.2

13:50:09.0

14:08:20.4

14:26:39.0

14:44:58.4

15:03:23.6

15:22:01.5

15:40:43.2

15:59:30.1

16:18:17.0

16:37:13.6

16:56:11.7

17:15:15.9

17:34:25.1

4:39.2

4:58.6

5:05.2

5:05.7

5:06.2

5:13.5

5:14.3

5:20.0

5:32.8

5:36.5

5:41.7

5:41.8

5:51.4

5:52.9

5:59.0

6:04.0



More

Than 7

65 4465 Ayra Hasany 7 More 19:15.0 17:53:40.1 6:09.9
Than 7

66 4482 Sophie Minick 7 More 19:24.7 18:13:04.9 6:19.6
Than 7

67 4512 Grace Wells 7 More 19:41.2 18:32:46.2 6:36.1
Than 7

68 4500 Macre Smith 7 More 19:46.5 18:52:32.7 6:41.3
Than 7

69 4493 Cierra Reed 7 More 19:50.7  19:12:23.4 6:45.5
Than 7

70 4470 Margo Johnson 7 More 19:51.0 19:32:14 .4 6:45.9
Than 7

71 4463 Anna Hagger 7 More 19:52.0 19:52:06.4 6:46.8
Than 7

72 4473 Caroline Lett 8 More 20:02.6  20:12:09.0 6:57.4
Than 7

73 4475 Zoe Lloyd 7 More 21:31.3  20:33:40.3 8:26.2
Than 7

74 4462 Lindsay Haag 7 More 22:07.3  20:55:47.7 9:02.2
Than 7

75 4516 Maddie Wisinski 8 More 24:229  21:20:10.6 11:17.8
Than 7

Team - Dallas Parochial League Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 72 Team Score (times): Ave Time:14:07.8

1:10:39.3
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 4329 Amanda Hogan 6 5 5 13:40.5 13:40.5 0:00.0



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

4306

4284

4352

4345

4365

4356

4296

4360

4347

4322

4301

4354

4380

4310

4303

4286

4338

Gabby Dunn

Sophie Anderson

Caroline Petrikas

Eva Montenegro

Tori Schmidt

Katherine Reynolds

Sofia Clark

Allie Rodriguez

Emily Noyes

Amanda Green

Beatrice Delosherros

Sabrina Ramirez

Katie Visintainer

Charlee Frankenfeld

Elissa Dryden

Madelyn Bailey

Isabella Manchee

10

14

21

22

(26)

(32)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

15

29

50

72

(98)

(130)

14:00.0

14:07.6

14:25.3

14:25.7

14:40.0

14:57.2

15:10.8

15:30.3

15:36.5

15:48.6

15:49.5

16:02.2

16:05.0

16:20.4

16:25.1

16:30.2

16:33.8

27:40.5

41:48.1

56:13.5

1:10:39.3

1:25:19.3

1:40:16.6

1:55:27.4

2:10:57.8

2:26:34.4

2:42:23.0

2:58:12.6

3:14:14.9

3:30:19.9

3:46:40.4

4:03:05.5

4:19:35.8

4:36:09.7

0:19.5

0:27.1

0:44.8

0:45.2

0:59.5

1:16.7

1:30.3

1:49.8

1:56.0

2:08.1

2:09.0

2:21.7

2:24.5

2:39.9

2:44.6

2:49.7

2:53.3



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

4358

4307

4335

4314

4312

4324

4348

4287

4342

4300

4378

4309

4374

4364

4327

Margaret Rickaman

Annamarie Ellazar

Grace Lamont

Jacquelyn Garza

Riley Gallagher

Grace Guerra

Cecilia O'Brien

Kate Bonneau

Maddy Miller

Kennedy Curtis

Katie Vance

Ava Flaherty

Kayla Terhaar

Caly Schacherer

Maddy Hebert

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

16:45.0

16:45.5

16:46.5

16:50.6

16:58.2

17:08.6

17:16.5

17:17.0

17:31.0

17:31.1

17:31.5

17:33.1

17:37.5

17:53.2

17:58.1

4:52:54.7

5:09:40.3

5:26:26.8

5:43:17.4

6:00:15.6

6:17:24.3

6:34:40.9

6:51:57.9

7:09:28.9

7:27:00.0

7:44:31.6

8:02:04.7

8:19:42.2

8:37:35.5

8:55:33.6

3:04.5

3:05.0

3:06.0

3:10.1

3:17.7

3:28.1

3:36.0

3:36.5

3:50.5

3:50.6

3:51.0

3:52.6

3:57.0

4:12.7

4:17.6



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

4353

4375

4288

2866

4285

4341

4343

4371

4350

4337

4373

4290

4313

4291

4346

Lilli Poff

Mary Louise Theisen

Olivia Braden

Isabelle Pulido

Maddi Annis

Elizabeth Messner

Sofia Molina

Liliana Stransky

Colleen Parro

Ella Lozano

Georgia Summerford

Isabella Bruce

Marielma Garcia

Molly Bunge

Kate Nolan

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

18:00.6

18:05.8

18:20.5

18:22.7

18:26.6

18:33.8

18:35.8

18:43.3

18:44.6

18:52.4

19:02.9

19:06.4

19:12.1

19:18.2

19:23.9

9:13:34.2

9:31:40.1

9:50:00.6

10:08:23.3

10:26:49.9

10:45:23.7

11:03:59.6

11:22:42.9

11:41:27.5

12:00:20.0

12:19:22.9

12:38:29.4

12:57:41.5

13:16:59.7

13:36:23.6

4:20.1

4:25.3

4:40.0

4:42.2

4:46.1

4:53.3

4:55.3

5:02.8

5:04.1

5:11.9

5:22.4

5:25.9

5:31.6

5:37.7

5:43.4



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

4334

4308

4340

4351

4311

4355

4304

4299

4336

4331

4289

4321

4382

4362

4357

4377

Katie Kuntz

Vivian Feagan

Morgan McDowell

Katie Pena

Victoria Fulton

Bridget Reynolds

Mia Duarte

Ana Marie Cordero

Peyton Lassek

Abigail Hunt

Taylor Brown

Margaret Gramling

Caroline Ward

Emily Salmans

Avery Richey

Grace Van Ditner

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

19:26.2

19:34.0

19:34.9

19:37.2

19:42.0

19:47.2

20:01.3

20:02.7

20:03.5

20:07.0

20:26.3

20:27.6

20:38.1

20:39.2

20:43.1

21:12.3

13:55:49.8

14:15:23.9

14:34:58.8

14:54:36.1

15:14:18.1

15:34:05.3

15:54:06.7

16:14:09.4

16:34:13.0

16:54:20.1

17:14:46.4

17:35:14.0

17:55:52.1

18:16:31.4

18:37:14.5

18:58:26.9

5:45.7

5:563.5

5:54.4

5:56.7

6:01.5

6:06.7

6:20.8

6:22.2

6:23.0

6:26.5

6:45.8

6:47.1

6:57.6

6:58.7

7:02.6

7:31.8



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

4383

4381

4370

4379

4369

4366

4295

4361

4333

4349

4376

4332

4316

4319

Jessica White

Alexandria Wallace

Allie Sorensen

Kyara Vergara-Garcia

Hannah Songy

Anna Schuldenberg

Chamberlain Churchhill

Brooke Rowley

Kate Kovandzic

Grace O'Campo

Marcela Toscano

Haley Kang

Kate Gionfriddo

Leah Gonzalez

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

21:23.5

21:40.0

21:55.5

22:18.5

22:23.3

22:25.7

22:26.4

22:26.7

22:40.9

23:50.9

24:08.0

24:37.0

25:08.7

35:21.5

19:19:50.4

19:41:30.5

20:03:26.0

20:25:44.5

20:48:07.8

21:10:33.5

21:32:59.9

21:55:26.6

22:18:07.6

22:41:58.5

23:06:06.5

23:30:43.6

23:55:52.3

24:31:13.9

7:43.0

7:59.5

8:15.0

8:38.0

8:42.8

8:45.2

8:45.9

8:46.2

9:00.4

10:10.4

10:27.5

10:56.5

11:28.2

21:41.0



Team - Dowell MS
Team Score (places)

121

10

1

12

13

14

15

-
o T

4406

4405

4419

4408

4387

4410

4422

4418

4417

4421

4411

4399

4390

4393

4394

Kate Leonard

Jenna Leonard

Miranda Thompson

Paige Maple

Taylor Amato

Katie Maston

Kelsey Unger

Maya Simpson

Sydney Sebastian

Lauren Trujillo

Kaylee Miller

Whitney Ecker

Charleen Bartholemew

Camryn Ciancia

Madison Cody

Finish Position - 3

: Team Score (times):
1:13:03.8
YR O'All Cum
Place Place
7 8 8
7 13 21
8 28 49
7 34 83
8 38 121
7 (45) (166)
8 (47) (213)
8 More
Than 7
8 More
Than 7
7 More
Than 7
7 More
Than 7
8 More
Than 7
8 More
Than 7
8 More
Than 7
7 More

Than 7

Ave Time:14:36.7

Time Cum Time

Time Back
13:51.6 13:51.6 0:00.0
14:06.7 27:58.4 0:15.1
14:48.2 42:46.7 0:56.5
15:03.7 57:50.4 1:12.1
15:13.3 1:13:03.8 1:21.7
15:31.2 1:28:35.0 1:39.5
15:32.4 1:44:07.5 1:40.7
16:12.8 2:00:20.3 2:21.1
16:20.7 2:16:41.0 2:29.0
16:35.6 2:33:16.7 2:43.9
16:42 1 2:49:58.8 2:50.5
16:44.5 3:06:43.4 2:52.8
16:53.5 3:23:36.9 3:01.8
17:02.0 3:40:38.9 3:10.3
17:03.2 3:57:42.2 3:11.6



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

4391

4409

4414

4412

4404

4396

4403

4402

4388

4400

4397

4407

4415

4416

4398

Priscilla Browne

Lydia Marquina

Zia Olsen

Daisy Milliken

Edom Kidane

Kayla Coy

Nina Kaunang

Kaylia Hickman

Sydney Angel

Michelle Enloe

Riley Cregg

Hayden Lewandowski

Ivory Olvivarez

Teresa Ramirez

Carleigh Cuba

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

17:22.9

17:37.3

17:52.5

18:01.1

18:21.6

18:22.9

19:32.2

19:57.4

20:03.9

20:05.2

20:28.6

20:45.2

20:59.2

21:13.2

21:26.4

4:15:05.2

4:32:42.5

4:50:35.1

5:08:36.2

5:26:57.8

5:45:20.7

6:04:53.0

6:24:50.4

6:44:54.4

7:04:59.7

7:25:28.3

7:46:13.6

8:07:12.8

8:28:26.1

8:49:52.5

3:31.3

3:45.6

4:00.8

4:09.4

4:29.9

4:31.2

5:40.5

6:05.8

6:12.3

6:13.6

6:36.9

6:53.6

7:07.6

7:21.6

7:34.7



31 4386 Emily Alt 8 More
Than 7
32 4389 Kimberly Atieza 7 More
Than 7
33 4401 Vivienne Garner 7 More
Than 7
34 4420 Tehya Tohocoka-Williams 7 More
Than 7
35 4385 Madison Adam 7 More
Than 7

Team - Arlington Classics

Academy
Team Score (places): Team Score (times):
122 1:12:33.0
Bib Name YR O'All Cum
No Place Place
1 4234  Ariana Taylor 8 2 2
2 4219 Haley Clark 6 25 27
3 4214  SuviBirch 8 27 54
4 4230 Riley Seals 8 33 87
5 4229 Hope Richardson 6 35 122
6 4222 Ava Hattendorf 6 (43) (165)
7 4228 Madeline Pederson 8 (52) (217)
8 4232 Isabella Stanley 7 More
Than 7

9 4237 Tori Wade 8

Finish Position - 4

22:28.3 9:12:20.9 8:36.6
22:31.7 9:34:52.6 8:40.0
25:44.6 10:00:37.3 11:52.9
26:25.0 10:27:02.3 12:33.3
26:25.6 10:53:27.9 12:33.9
Ave Time:14:30.6
Time Cum Time
Time Back
13:10.0 13:10.0 0:00.0
14:38.3 27:48.4 1:28.2
14:40.8 42:29.2 1:30.7
14:58.3 57:27.5 1:48.2
15:05.4 1:12:33.0 1:55.3
15:30.4 1:28:03.4 2:20.3
15:56.1 1:43:59.6 2:46.0
16:18.7 2:00:18.3 3:08.6
16:59.1 2:17:17.5 3:49.0



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Team - Johnson Middle School
Team Score (places):

124

4215

4226

4223

4221

4233

4213

4216

4227

4238

4220

4225

4224

Brianna Brand

Meridith Moore

Erin Hirsh

Aubin Hattendorf

Jaylah Suggs

Haley Alanis

Isabel Brush

Adriana Ortiz

Madison West

Hannah Fisher

Selah Jones

Rebekah Jones

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Team Score (times):
1:13:04.0

Finish Position - 5

=
3
o

17:17.8 2:34:35.3 4.07.7
17:26.1 2:52:01.5 4:16.1
17:33.1 3:09:34.6 4:23.0
18:04.6 3:27:39.2 4:54.5
18:14.1 3:45:53.4 5:04.0
18:28.0 4:04:21.4 5:17.9
19:29.9 4:23:51.4 6:19.8
19:31.1 4:43:22.5 6:21.0
19:51.9 5:03:14.5 6:41.8
19:54.0 5:23:08.6 6:44.0
21:26.3 5:44:34.9 8:16.2
26:47.3 6:11:22.3 13:37.2
Ave Time:14:36.8



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

4
o T

4546

4526

4545

4529

4517

4535

4531

4530

4538

4533

4547

4540

4518

4539

4527

4525

Aj Winters

Azlyne Garza

Logan Webb

Rylei Harper

Carlie Arnold

Ana Mendizabal

Samantha Hurtado

Amy Hobbs

Duyen Phan

Jackie Luer

Tristan Wolbeck

Abby Richards

Noni Bertagnoli

Kaya Randazzo

Miranda Gomez

Mireya Garcia

~
~

19 26

29 55

30 85

39 124

(49) (173)

(57) (230)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

13:50.6

14:17.0

14:50.0

14:50.4

15:15.9

15:38.4

16:16.4

16:20.8

16:49.0

16:58.2

17:01.3

17:07.9

17:14.1

17:24.5

17:32.4

17:50.4

o
c
3

=
3
)

13:50.6

28:07.7

42:57.7

57:48.1

1:13:04.0

1:28:42.5

1:44:58.9

2:01:19.7

2:18:08.8

2:35:07.1

2:52:08.4

3:09:16.4

3:26:30.5

3:43:55.0

4:01:27.5

4:19:18.0

0:59.4

0:59.8

1:25.2

1:47.8

2:25.8

2:30.1

2:58.4

3:07.6

3:10.7

3:17.3

3:23.5

3:33.9

3:41.8

3:59.8



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places):

131

4520

4523

4534

4528

4544

4522

4524

4543

4542

4541

g

4596

4610

4604

Gema Cuena

Maria Fonseca

Lilliana Martinez

Monica Gomez

Megan Warren

Mia Eastham

Erin Fredrick

Aaliyah Tousant

Skye Smith

Kyley Sanchez

Jenkins Erika

Dale Sadie

Mccutcheon Lily

YR

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

O'All

Place

17

23

Team Score (times):
1:13:21.6

26

49

Finish Position - 6

18:04.1 4:37:22.1 4:13.5
18:06.2 4:55:28.4 4:15.6
18:15.8 5:13:44.2 4:25.2
18:47.0 5:32:31.3 4:56.4
18:53.8 5:51:25.2 5:03.2
18:58.0 6:10:23.2 5:07.4
19:02.3 6:29:25.6 511.7
19:39.9 6:49:05.6 5:49.3
22:44.8 7:11:50.4 8:54.2
26:01.5 7:37:52.0 12:10.9
Ave Time:14:40.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
13:52.6 13:52.6 0:00.0
14:13.8 28:06.4 0:21.1
14:26.6 42:33.0 0:33.9


dador
Highlight


10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

4611

4588

4602

4601

4598

4605

4597

4594

4599

4593

4595

4608

4589

4592

4603

4590

Estes Sofia

Richardson Andee

Pelkowski Lacey

Blaylock Kendra

Fischer Heidi

Sanders Madeline

Peschke Haylie

Piccirillo Emily

Greenwood Karly

Goldsmith Ella

Windsor Emma

Reyna Natalie

Dresser Carissa

Mcfadden Claire

Motsney Lauren

Duke Caroline

40

42

(46)

(48)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

89

131

(177)

(225)

15:23.4

15:25.1

15:32.2

15:32.9

15:33.4

15:55.7

16:02.7

16:13.8

16:15.6

17:30.9

17:35.6

18:29.3

19:13.7

19:14.1

19:27.1

19:28.5

57:56.5

1:13:21.6

1:28:53.9

1:44:26.9

2:00:00.3

2:15:56.1

2:31:58.8

2:48:12.6

3:04:28.2

3:21:59.2

3:39:34.8

3:58:04.2

4:17:17.9

4:36:32.1

4:55:59.2

5:15:27.8

1:30.7

1:32.4

1:39.6

1:40.2

1:40.7

2:03.0

2:10.0

2:21.1

2:22.9

3:38.3

3:42.9

4:36.6

5:21.1

5:21.4

5:34.4

5:35.8



Team - Leonard Evans Middle

Team Score (places):

School
148

Bib

No
1 4586
2 4570
3 4566
4 4561
5 4552
6 4583
7 4584
8 4559
9 4581
10 4555
11 4582
12 4568
13 4567
14 4578

Amelia Ziegler

Alannah Malone

Zoe Jackson

Estelle Flanagan

Katie Bonifacio

Meagan Wagner

Julie Wynne

Andrea Diaz Perez

Savannah Townsend

Rebekah Cabral

Madison Tucker

Jordan Lough

Katherine Larios-Valdez

Teale Robison

Team Score (times):

1:14:09.5

YR

O'All

Place

16

24

31

36

41

(59)

(58)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

40

71

107

148

(203)

(261)

Finish Position - 7

Ave Time:14:49.9

Time Cum Time

Time Back
14:11.6 14:11.6 0:00.0
14:31.3 28:43.0 0:19.7
14:54.5 43:37.5 0:42.8
15:07.4 58:45.0 0:55.8
15:24.5 1:14:09.5 1:12.8
16:11.3 1:30:20.9 1:59.7
16:24.6 1:46:45.5 2:13.0
16:32.8 2:03:18.4 2:21.1
16:34.9 2:19:53.4 2:23.2
16:44 .4 2:36:37.8 2:32.7
17:18.1 2:53:55.9 3:06.4
17:18.2 3:11:14.2 3:06.6
17:34.0 3:28:48.3 3:22.4
17:36.8 3:46:25.1 3:25.1



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

4558

4562

4571

4564

4563

4574

4565

4576

4585

4549

4577

4556

4572

4573

4557

4580

Kayla Clark

Katrina Forsyth

Jaxon McGraw

Avery Harper

Kinslee Hansen

Alyssa Palmer

Haley Holden

Ana Ramirez

Elham Sadat Ziaei

Lana Almizori

Adilene Rangel

Amanda Cartier

Amaal Musallam

Kayla Nguyen

Cameron Chick

Mayra Salinas

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

17:47.7

18:23.7

18:23.9

18:26.5

19:08.3

19:14 1

19:19.8

19:37.0

19:51.2

20:32.3

21:13.1

21:41.0

21:45.3

21:58.1

22:33.5

22:46.3

4:04:12.8

4:22:36.6

4:41:00.5

4:59:27 .1

5:18:35.4

5:37:49.6

5:57:09.4

6:16:46.4

6:36:37.7

6:57:10.0

7:18:23.2

7:40:04.2

8:01:49.6

8:23:47.7

8:46:21.3

9:09:07.6

3:36.0

4:12.0

4:12.2

4:14.9

4:56.7

5:02.4

5:08.1

5:25.3

5:39.6

6:20.6

7:01.4

7:29.3

7:33.6

7:46.4

8:21.8

8:34.6



More

Than 7
31 4554  Victoria Bustos 7 More 23:10.9 9:32:18.6 8:59.2
Than 7
32 4575 AnnaPayne 7 More 23:26.9 9:55:45.5 9:15.2
Than 7
33 4551 Penelope Badillo-Jasso 7 More 24:32.9 10:20:18.4 10:21.2
Than 7
34 4560 Jenna Dumke 7 More 25:39.0 10:45:57.5 11:27.4
Than 7
35 4579 Vanesa Rosales 7 More 26:29.2 11:12:26.7 12:17.5
Than 7
Team - Cockrill Middle School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:15:04.0
181 1:15:20.1
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 4247  Ella Barrientez 7 3 3 13:12.4 13:12.4 0:00.0
2 4255 Emma Cho 7 18 21 14:16.7 27:29.2 1:.04.3
3 4256 Grace D'Annibale 8 50 71 15:41.0 43:10.2 2:28.6
4 4265 Kate Lannan 8 51 122 15:44.8 58:55.1 2:32.4
5 4268 Jayden Melton 7 59 181 16:25.0 1:15:20.1 3:12.5
6 4250 Ashley Bower 8 (64) (245) 16:58.0 1:32:18.1 3:45.6
7 4260 Hannah Higginbotham 8 (66) (311) 17:13.8 1:49:31.9 4:01.3
8 4253 Ingrid Castillo 8 More 17:33.6 2:07:05.5 4:21.1

Than 7



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

4274

4246

4273

4275

4272

4259

4278

4257

4262

4263

4280

4251

4267

4252

4271

4249

Marissa Peace

Karrigan Barnes

Emma Peace

Abasiano Rendon

Olivia Payne

Jocelyn Hayes

Britney Schick

Ella Fletcher

Kyra Howie

Julia Kiger

Amanda Vanstavern

Reagan Canady

Julia Lincks

Laila Carter

Jossette Nunez

Chloe Billman

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

17:42.3

17:46.9

17:56.1

18:18.2

18:24.9

18:25.1

18:56.4

18:59.5

18:59.6

19:13.1

19:15.1

19:24.0

19:49.6

20:17.6

20:17.7

20:46.6

2:24:47.9

2:42:34.9

3:00:31.0

3:18:49.3

3:37:14.3

3:55:39.4

4:14:35.9

4:33:35.4

4:52:35.0

5:11:48.2

5:31:03.3

5:50:27.4

6:10:17.0

6:30:34.6

6:50:52.4

7:11:39.0

4:29.9

4:34.5

4:43.7

5:05.8

5:12.5

5:12.7

5:44.0

5:47.0

5:47.1

6:00.7

6:02.7

6:11.6

6:37.1

7:05.1

7:05.3

7:34.2



25 4254

Rebecca Chan

Team - Hockaday MS
Team Score (places):

261

Bib

No
1 3171
2 1418
3 3864
4 1422
5 3863
6 1420
7 1423
8 1419
9 1424
10 3866
11 3159

Louisa Lindsley

Annie Henring

Margaret Bracken

Juliana Bush

Lucy Young

Emily Stevenson

Kemper Lowry

Daniela Vallejo

Kylee Hong

Nancy Dedman

Lena Hicks

Team - Faubion

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times):

1:20:46.7

YR

O'All Cum
Place Place
37 37
44 81

54 135
61 196
65 261
(71) (332)
(72) (404)
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

20:54.5 7:32:33.6 7:42.0
Ave Time:16:09.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
15:12.5 15:12.5 0:00.0
15:30.9 30:43.4 0:18.4
16:10.1 46:53.5 0:57.6
16:40.6 1:03:34.2 1:28.1
17:12.5 1:20:46.7 2:00.0
18:08.0 1:38:54.8 2:55.5
18:12.4 1:57:07.2 2:59.9
18:30.3 2:15:37.6 3:17.8
18:34.7 2:34:12.4 3:22.2
18:51.9 2:53:04.3 3:39.3
18:52.1 3:11:56.4 3:39.6

Finish Position - 10



Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:16:44.6

305 1:23:43.0
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 4432 Amanda Walker 8 53 53 16:03.8 16:03.8 0:00.0
2 4430 Haley Tolbert 8 60 113 16:39.8 32:43.7 0:36.0
3 4428 Margaret Ripperger 7 62 175 16:41.3 49:25.0 0:37.4
4 4425 Katy McDonough 7 63 238 16:51.1 1:06:16.1 0:47.3
5 4429 Ellen Skidmore 7 67 305 17:26.9 1:23:43.0 1:23.1
6 4426 Alexa Ojeda 8 (68) (373) 17:58.7 1:41:41.7 1:54.8
7 4424 Emmamae Cravy 8 (69) (442) 18:02.4 1:59:44 1 1:58.6
8 4427  Ellie Rippee 7 More 18:18.9 2:18:03.1 2:15.1
Than 7
9 4431 Madison Tremble 7 More 19:17.5 2:37:20.6 3:13.7
Than 7
10 4423 Abagail Apgar 7 More 19:25.1 2:56:45.7 3:21.3
Than 7

Team - Uplift North Hills Middle Finish Position - 11
School

Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:18:22.1
348 1:31:50.8
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 4626 Tess Hoover 8 56 56 16:12.0 16:12.0 0:00.0

2 4623 Natalie Chen 7 70 126 18:04.0 34:16.0 1:51.9



3 4631 Lauryn Shelton
4 4624 EunbiChung

5 4633 Irene Styren

6 4630 Nirali Raval

7 4629 Jane Ramage

8 4634 Niha Yadav

9 4628 Smriti Lamichhane

10 4627 Briyana Kumar

11 4625 Nirisha Eppalapalli

12 4632 Sahana Shetty

Team - Coram Deo Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name

|

1 2867 Elaina Seekamp

Team - Poetry Community
Christian School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name
No

73

74

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All
Place

Less
Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

O'All

Place

199

273

348

(424)

(501)

Place

Cum
Place

18:22.8

19:27.5

19:44.4

19:50.3

20:05.5

20:09.7

21:47.8

21:50.8

21:51.8

21:59.4

Time

14:48.8

Time

52:38.8

1:12:06.3

1:31:50.8

1:51:41.1

2:11:46.7

2:31:56.4

2:53:44.3

3:15:35.1

3:37:26.9

3:59:26.4

o
c
3

=
3
)

14:48.8

(o]
c
3

=
3
o

2:10.7

3:15.4

3:32.3

3:38.2

3:563.5

3:57.7

5:35.8

5:38.7

5:39.7

5:47.4

=
3
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W
I
(2]
=

0:00.0

=
3
®
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o
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1 2933 Brenna Pounds

Team - Shelton
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name

Z

1 4622 Olvia Worchester

2 4615 AvaAidala

3 4620 Kayla Stone

4 4613 Reyna Abedi

Team - Alcuin School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name
No

1 4211 Mala Francis

2 4212 AbbyLynn

Team - Bethesda Christian School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name
No

1 4242 Emily Edmunds

Less 17:32.5 17:32.5
Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Time Cum
Place Place Time
Less 16:38.8 16:38.8
Than 5
Less 18:54.8 35:33.7
Than 5
Less 20:10.0 55:43.8
Than 5
Less 27:19.1 1:23:02.9
Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Time Cum
Place Place Time
Less 16:52.0 16:52.0
Than 5
Less 17:10.1 34:02.1
Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Time Cum
Place Place Time
14:26.3 14:26.3

0:00.0

2:16.0

3:31.1

10:40.2

0:18.1

=
3
]

00
Q)
o
x

0:00.0



Less

Than 5
2 4241 Annalise Doyle 6 Less 17:05.5 31:31.8
Than 5
3 4239 Grace Blair 7 Less 17:19.1 48:51.0
Than 5
Team - Renaissance Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum
No Place Place Time
1 4612  Mary Kathryn Gibson 4 Less 13:30.6 13:30.6
Than 5
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